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Appendix ITT 

AGRICULTURAL POLICIES 

2.4.1 

2.4.2 

2.4.3 

2.4.4 

Areas under cultivation and yield 

Irrigated and rainfed land (area of each) 

Closed areas 

Water resources 

Number of Israeli wells 

Areas under drip irrigation and plastic cover 

Machinery and major equipment 

Land problems 

Problems of fragmentation and erosion 

Measures to alleviate consequences of fragmentation 

Measures to minimize erosion 

Opinions on Land Reclamation Project 

= types of improvements needed 

- suggested methods of reaching farmers 

~ cost estimates 

- subsidy arrangements 

Labour 

Extent of labour shortage - is the problem actual shortage, or 

= wages too high for agriculture? 

Examples on inpact of labour problens 

Bstimate of unpaid family labour (% of total in agriculture) 

Estimate of wonen labour (5 of total in agriculture) 

Means of mobilizing labour with low opportunity cost 

achinery 

Reservations on the use of labour saving machinery 

Machine services needed


